

8103 E. U. S. Highway 36, #104 Avon, Indiana 46123 <u>www.HendricksSymphony.org</u>

Board Member Pledge

As a member of Hendricks Symphony's Board of Directors, I acknowledge my leadership responsibilities. I pledge to use my time and talents to help Hendricks Symphony secure both financial and human resources to fulfill our mission.

Through my personal contacts, solicitations, and contributions:

- I will be an advocate for Hendricks Symphony in the community.
- I will make one contact for Hendricks Symphony from my network of friends and associates. (potential Board member, donor, advertiser, sponsor, volunteer, etc.)
- I pledge to donate
 <u>to Hendricks Symphony by (date)</u>
- I pledge to promote Hendricks Symphony through season and individual ticket sales and/or soliciting program advertising.
- I pledge to support Hendricks Symphony by attending performances and other events whenever my schedule permits and encouraging my friends to do the same.
- I pledge to support Hendricks Symphony's mission to inspire, challenge, and entertain our community by providing a broad range of outstanding musical experiences.

NAME (Please Print)

SIGNATURE

DATE